
TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING (TREES) REGULATIONS 1999
Plan referred to In THE HERTSMERE TREE PRESERVATION ORDER (Maple Lodge, Lescale, Hither Deacons and Solbakken, Barnet Lane, Elstree, Herts) No T1

29/2005 

1 This Order was confirW-T2—le
Hertsrnere Borough Council subje
the modifications indicated by 	 T5

SCHEDULE OF TREES
No	 Type

Loc.t.c T6
T7

lay 18
zaL T9

‹t? c)-/
	 in the year T10

T12
T13
114
T15
116
T17
T18
T19
T20
T21
T22
T23
124
T26
126
T27

Oak
Sycamore
Sycamore
Horse Chestnut
Sycamore
Sycamore
Sycamore
Horse Chestnut
Horse Chestnut
Oak
Oak
Eucalyptus
Cedar
Sycamore
Sycamore
Horse Chestnut
Oak
Copper Beech
Thula
Sycamore
Sycamore
Silver Birch
Sycamore
Sycamore
Oak
Oak
Oak

G1	 2 no. Scots Pine
G2	 2 no. Cypress, 1

no. Sycamore

Map Fief: TO 1893,9539

Hertsmere Borough Council
Civic Offices

Borehamwood
Herts WD6 1WA

	

SCALE: 1:1250	 DATE: 28/09/2005

	Reproduced from tha Ordnance Survey mapping with the permission of the Controller of Her Mi4esty'a Stationer/ Office, DRAWN BY: SW	 CHECKEDA46
Itt Crown Copyright reserved, Unauthorised reproduction Infringes Crown copyright sod may lead to prosecution or eta proceedings 	

licence Number LA078239 Hedemore. 2001, DRAWING NUMBER: 29/2005

THE COMMON SEAL OF HERTSMERE BOROUGH COUNCIL
WAS HEREUNTO AFFIXED THIS Twenty Eighth day of
September 2005

IN THE PRESENCE F:

(Signed) Authorised Of i8er'	
p


