TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING (TREES) REGULATIONS 1999 Plan referred to in THE HERTSMERE TREE PRESERVATION ORDER (Maple Lodge, Lescale, Hither Deacons and Solbakken, Barnet Lane, Elstree, Herts) No 29/2005	SCHEDULE OF TREES No Type T1 Oak
This Order was confirmed to Hertenere Borough Count the modifications indicated Local celles to 200 The List of Placeetters on the Stateetter on the Stateet	y the I subjectionT3- T4Sycamore Horse ChestnutbyT5SycamoreT6SycamoreT7SycamoreT7SycamoredayT8Horse Chestnut2acT9Horse ChestnutyearT10OakT11OakT12EucalyptusT13CedarT14SycamoreT15SycamoreT16Horse ChestnutT17OakT18Copper BeechT19ThujaT20SycamoreT21SycamoreT22Silver BirchT23SycamoreT24SycamoreT25OakT26OakT27OakG12 no. Scots PineG22 no. Cypress, 1no. Sycamore
	Map Ref: TQ 1893,9539
THE COMMON SEAL OF HERTSMERE BOROUGH COUNCIL WAS HEREUNTO AFFIXED THIS Twenty Eighth day of September 2005	Hertsmere Borough Council Civic Offices Borehamwood Herts WD6 1WA
IN THE PRESENCE QF:	SCALE: 1:1250 DATE: 28/09/2005
Reproduced from the Ordnance Survey mapping with the permission of the Controller of Her Mejesty's Stationery Office. © Crown Copyright reserved. Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown copyright and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings.	
(Signed) Authorised Officer	DRAWING NUMBER: 29/2005